Contents

Foreword
Acknowledgements
Introduction

Chapter One | The Origins and Benefits

of Meditation

Interlude: How to Meditate

Chapter Two | The Fruits of Meditation

Chapter Three | Meditation and Children

Chapter Four | What Children Say about the Fruits
of Meditation

Chapter Five | Introducing Children to Meditation
Chapter Six | Talking with Children about Meditation
as Spiritual Experience

Concluding Remarks
Epilogue
Grounding Prayer

Appendix One | Secular Mindfulness and

Christian Meditation Compared

Appendix Two | What Teachers Said

Appendix Three | Sustaining Meditation Practice
in a School

Bibliography

13
15

21
56
65
93

113
137

173

191
199
203

205
207

211

213



