Contents

Foreword	9
Acknowledgements	13
Introduction	15
Chapter One The Origins and Benefits	
of Meditation	21
Interlude: How to Meditate	56
Chapter Two The Fruits of Meditation	65
Chapter Three Meditation and Children	93
Chapter Four What Children Say about the Fruits	
of Meditation	113
Chapter Five Introducing Children to Meditation	137
Chapter Six Talking with Children about Meditation	
as Spiritual Experience	173
Concluding Remarks	191
Epilogue	199
Grounding Prayer	203
Appendix One Secular Mindfulness and	
Christian Meditation Compared	205
Appendix Two What Teachers Said	207
Appendix Three Sustaining Meditation Practice	
in a School	211
Bibliography	213